Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

Marching Band: 1-A

Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

10/4/2025

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Visua
Music

Back To Event

Port Allegany HS

13.470 2nd
680 3rd
67.0 2nd

12.410 3rd
64 3rd

61 3rd

14.330 3rd
7 2nd

79 3rd

12.810 2nd
66 2nd

63 Ist

12.880 3rd
67 3rd

63 3rd

65.900
0.00

65.900
3rd
25.880 3rd

40.020 3rd

Coudersport HS

13.280 3rd
69.0 2nd
65.0 3rd

14.210 st
73 1st

70 1st

14.730 st
73 1st

74 1st

12.080 3rd
63 3rd

59 3rd

14.080 2nd
73 2nd

69 2nd

68.380
0.00

68.380
2nd
27.490 2nd

40.890 2nd

Central Mountain HS

14.340 st
73,0 1st
71.0 1st

13.540 2nd
69 2nd

67 2nd

14.390 2nd
70 3rd

73 2nd

12.890 st

69 1st
62 2nd

14.280 st

74 1st
50 st

69.440
0.00

69.440
1st
27.880 st

41.560 st

Southern Tioga HS

16.010
82.0
79.0

14.740
75
73

15.480
80
76

15.550
81
76

14.610
75
72

76.390
0.00
76.390
Exhibition
30.750
45.640


https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e976cef2-79d0-40f2-8827-1e84bca2a551

Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

Marching Band: 1-F
Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS
10/4/2025

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Back To Event

Canton HS

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze

Silver
0.00

Silver


https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e976cef2-79d0-40f2-8827-1e84bca2a551

Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

Marching Band: 1-F
Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS
10/4/2025

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Back To Event

Wellsboro HS

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00
Silver
Exhibition


https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e976cef2-79d0-40f2-8827-1e84bca2a551

Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

Marching Band: 2-O
Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS
10/4/2025
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Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

Corning-Painted Post HS

14.800 st
75 1st

73 1st

14.900 st

76 1st
73 1st

17.000 Tst
87 1st
83 1st

17.200 Tst
88 1st
84 1st

14.900 st

76 1st
73 1st

78.800
0.00

78.800
1st
29.700 st

49.100 st


https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e976cef2-79d0-40f2-8827-1e84bca2a551

Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

Marching Band: 2-A
Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS
10/4/2025
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Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

Eisenhower HS

16.480 st
85.0 15t
g1.0 st

14.680 st

76 1st
72 1st

15.880 st
82 1st
78 1st

15.410 st
79 1st
76 1st

15.140 st
77 1st

75 1st

77590
0.00

77.590
1st
31.160 st

46.430 1st


https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e976cef2-79d0-40f2-8827-1e84bca2a551

Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

Marching Band: 2-F
Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS
10/4/2025

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Back To Event

Williamson HS

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze

Silver
0.00

Silver


https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/e976cef2-79d0-40f2-8827-1e84bca2a551

