Marching Band: 1-A Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS 10/4/2025

	Port Allegany HS	Coudersport HS	Central Mountain HS	Southern Tioga HS
VA COMP ACH	13.470 ^{2nd} 68.0 ^{3rd} 67.0 ^{2nd}	13.280 ^{3rd} 69.0 ^{2nd} 65.0 ^{3rd}	14.340 1st 73.0 1st 71.0 1st	16.010 82.0 79.0
GEVA REP PERE	12.410 ^{3rd} ₆₄ ^{3rd} ₆₁ ^{3rd}	14.210 1st 73 1st 70 1st	13.540 ^{2nd} 69 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd}	14.740 75 73
IAMA COMP ACH	14.330 ^{3rd} ₇₁ ^{2nd} ₇₂ ^{3rd}	14.730 1st 73 1st 74 1st	14.390 ^{2nd} ₇₀ ^{3rd} ₇₃ ^{2nd}	15.480 80 76
EAMA COMP ACH	12.810 ^{2nd} 66 ^{2nd} 63 ^{1st}	12.080 ^{3rd} ₆₃ ^{3rd} ₅₉ ^{3rd}	12.890 ^{1st} ₆₉ ^{1st} ₆₂ ^{2nd}	15.550 81 76
GEMA REP PERF	12.880 ^{3rd} ₆₇ ^{3rd} ₆₃ ^{3rd}	14.080 ^{2nd} ₇₃ ^{2nd} ₆₉ ^{2nd}	14.280 1st 74 1st 70 1st	14.610 75 72
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	65.900 0.00 65.900 3rd 25.880 3rd 40.020 3rd	68.380 0.00 68.380 2nd 27.490 2nd 40.890	69.440 0.00 69.440 1st 27.880 1st 41.560 1st	76.390 0.00 76.390 Exhibition 30.750 45.640

Marching Band: 1-F

Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

10/4/2025

	Canton HS
FEST FEST	Silver Silver
FEST FEST	Silver Silver
FEST FEST	Silver Silver
FEST FEST	Bronze Bronze
FEST FEST	Bronze Bronze
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver

Marching Band: 1-F

Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

10/4/2025

	Wellsboro HS
FEST	Gold
FEST	Silver
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver Exhibition

Marching Band: 2-O Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS 10/4/2025

	Corning-Painted Post HS
V	14.800 1st
COMP	75 1st
ACH	73 1st
GEV REP PERE	14.900 ^{1st} ₇₆ ^{1st} ₇₃ ^{1st}
JAM	17.000 1st
COMP	87 1st
ACH	83 1st
EAM	17.200 1st
COMP	88 1st
ACH	84 1st
GEM	14.900 1st
REP	76 1st
PERE	73 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	78.800 0.00 78.800 1st 29.700 1st 49.100 1st

Marching Band: 2-A Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS 10/4/2025

	Eisenhower HS
VA COMP ACH	16.480 1st 85.0 1st 81.0 1st
GEVA REP PERF	14.680 1st 76 1st 72 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	15.880 1st 82 1st 78 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	15.410 ^{1st} ₇₉ 1st ₇₆ 1st
GEMA REP PERF	15.140 ^{1st} ₇₇ 1st ₇₅ 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	77.590 0.00 77.590 1st 31.160 1st 46.430 1st

Marching Band: 2-F

Southern Tioga HS/Wellsboro HS

10/4/2025

	Williamson HS
FEST FEST	Silver Silver
FEST FEST	Silver Silver
FEST FEST	Silver Silver
FEST FEST	Bronze Bronze
FEST FEST	Bronze Bronze
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver